NSEA INTER-SCHOOLS GRASS ROOTS SHOW JUMPING REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
at Felbridge Showground
Saturday 5th December 2020

NSEA covid protocols apply. Face masks to be worn during coursewalks etc but not when
riders are mounted. Please maintain social distancing at all times.

ARRIVE, COMPETE, LEAVE

Results will be on the NSEA live scoring system. No prizegivings. Team managers to collect
rosettes & prizes please.

We hope that you have a good show!

Individuals who have qualified for this championships are in CAPITAL letters
Please contact Mrs Whittington, the Show Secretary, urgently prior to the start of the show
if you have qualified as an individual and do not appear in capitals

Due to covid restrictions, please bring your own number- either a bridle number or print
off a paper number and use a XC bib

Please do not leave horses tied up unattended on the outside of vehicles

CLASS 1 40cm Team & Individual Regional Championships

(May be led/assisted)
Rubber Arena
No School TeamID Horse
2.5 mins per round
9 63 Rusper Primary School Red 1 Lola
65 Rusper Primary School Red 1 Mickey
66 Rusper Primary School Red 1 Whisky
67 Rusper Primary School Red 1 Boozie
9.10. 11 Cheam School Red 2 Just By ChanceV!I
12 Cheam School Red 2 Bobby
14 Cheam School Red 2 Portmore Traveller
9.20. 4 Burgess Hill Girls 3 Goldern Fudge
6 Burgess Hill Girls 3 Ellie
7 Burgess Hill Girls 3 Blue
8 Burgess Hill Girls 3 Oliver
9.30. 27 Cumnor House School Red 4 Jack
28 Cumnor House School Red 4 Nessie
29 Cumnor House School Red 4 Nessie
30 Cumnor House School Red 4 Meg
9.40. 55 Great Walstead School 5 JUST JAMES
52 Great Walstead School 5 TWYFORD COCKBIRD

102 Great Walstead School 5 Sanartra's Lad



53 Great Walstead School 5 Lucky

9.50. second coursewalk 5 mins
9.55 15 Cheam School Blue 6 Grayfields Independence
16 Cheam School Blue 6 WHISKY
13 Cheam School Blue 6 Just In Time 11l
10.05 86 Surrey Hills All Saints BOBBY
87 Surrey Hills All Saints HC Coco
88 Surrey Hills All Saints TONTO
10.15 91 Windlesham House School LOUIS
10.17 74 St Teresa's School Flzzy I
10.20. 43 Farlington ROMEO
10.22 3 Brighton Girls GDST TILLY
10.25 31 Cumnor House School Blue 7 Sprite
32 Cumnor House School Blue 7 Nero
33 Cumnor House School Blue 7 Berry
34 Cumnor House School Blue 7 Meg
10.35 62 Rusper Primary School Blue 8 Mickey
68 Rusper Primary School Blue 8 Billy
64 Rusper Primary School Blue 8 Boozie
69 Rusper Primary School Blue 8 Lifar Loulabella

CLASS 2 50cm Team & Individual Regional Championships

(May be assisted)
Rubber Arena
No School TeamID Horse
2.5 mins per round
11 39 Daneshill School 1 Timmy
40 Daneshill School 1 Merrie Micro
41 Daneshill School 1 Cello
42 Daneshill School 1 Autumn
11.10. 4 Burgess Hill Girls 2 Goldern Fudge
6 Burgess Hill Girls 2 Ellie
7 Burgess Hill Girls 2 Blue
5 Burgess Hill Girls 2 Swiftnick
11.20. 17 Cheam School 3 D'ABERNON REGGAE
18 Cheam School 3 Gwern-Seren Mis Mai-Llwyn
13 Cheam School 3 Just In Time Il
12 Cheam School 3 Bobby



11.30.

11.40.

11.50.

12

12.05

12.15

12.17

12.19

12.25

12.27

12.20.

12.22

44
45
46

53
56
58
57

68
64

69
70

31

32

33

34

87

91

75

77

78

73

89

90

88

Farlington
Farlington
Farlington

Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Rusper Primary School
Rusper Primary School
Rusper Primary School
Rusper Primary School
second coursewalk
Cumnor House School
Cumnor House School
Cumnor House School
Cumnor House School
Surrey Hills All Saints
Windlesham House School
St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Martins C of E school
Uplands

Windlesham, Brighton

Surrey Hills All Saints

clear round jumping 12.30-1.30pm

NSEA INTER-SCHOOLS GRASS ROOTS SHOW JUMPING REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

at Felbridge Showground
Saturday 5th December 2020

NSEA covid protocols apply. Face masks to be worn during coursewalks etc but not when

[S2 I, BV, I, |

(o)1) Bie) INe)}

NN NN

Small Land -Music box
Popsters Easter Bonnet
Freddy

Lucky

Oakwood

SALLY

SANTIGMA ORINOCCO

Billy
Boozie

Lifar Loulabella
Whisky

Sprite

Nero

Berry

Meg

coco

LOUIS

Little Charlie
Rusty

Fizzy Il
CHESTNUT VIXEN
DOONBEG LADY

STARBUST

TONTO

riders are mounted. Please maintain social distancing at all times.
ARRIVE, COMPETE, LEAVE



Results will be on the NSEA live scoring system. No prizegivings. Team managers to collect
rosettes & prizes please.
We hope that you have a good show!

Individuals who have qualified for this championships are in CAPITAL letters
Please contact Mrs Whittington, the Show Secretary, urgently prior to the start of the show

if you have qualified as an individual and do not appear in capitals

Due to covid restrictions, please bring your own number- either a bridle number or print
off a paper number and use a XC bib

Please do not leave horses tied up unattended on the outside of vehicles

NSEA INTER-SCHOOLS GRASS ROOTS SHOW JUMPING REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
at Felbridge Showground
Saturday 5th December 2020

CLASS 3 60cm Team & Individual Regional Championships
(May not be assisted)

No
2 mins per round
11.20. 79
80
83
11.30. 20
24
23
11.40. 1
11.42 71
11.44 26
11.46 72
11.48 82
81
76
11.55
12 35
36
37

School
St Teresa's School Navy
St Teresa's School Navy
St Teresa's School Navy
Cheam School Red
Cheam School Red
Cheam School Red
Albourne C of E primary
St Andrews Prep
Chichester Free School
St Edmund's School
St Teresa's School Blue
St Teresa's School Blue
St Teresa's School Blue
second coursewalk 5 mins
Cumnor House School

Cumnor House School
Cumnor House School

TeamID Horse

o

Brenda
Henrietta Rossalyne
Kilncopse Carmen

Portmore Traveller
GRAYFIELDS INDEPENDENCE
Doogie

DINKY

MINIMUS

DERRYMATTERY WILLOW
SUE Il

Smudge

Flicka
Woody

Coca
Messi
Everything is Rosie



12.10.

12.20.

12.30.

12.40.

12.50.

40
39
41
42

10

22
18
17

48
45
49
47

59
56
58
57

Daneshill School
Daneshill School
Daneshill School

(S2 I, BV, N, |

Daneshill School

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

(o)1) Iie) INe)}

Cheam School Blue
Cheam School Blue
Cheam School Blue

NN

Farlington
Farlington
Farlington
Farlington

00 00 00 00

Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School

o O OV O

Merrie Micro
Timmy

Cello
Autumn

Swiftnick

Ellie

Blue

Heather Eloise

Freeway IV

Gwern-Seren Mis Mai-Llwyn

D'Abernon Reggae

Chester the Jester
Popsters Easter Bonnet
Page Boy 11

Smartie Pants

DILLY

Oakwood

SALLY

SANTIGMA ORINOCCO

CLASS 4 70cm Team & Individual Regional Championships
(May not be assisted)

No

2 mins per round

1pm
1.02
1.04
1.06

1.08

1.10.

1.12

1.14
1.16
1.18

1.20.

1.22

35
36
37

92

10

26

22

24

23

20

50

School TeamID Horse

Cumnor House School 1 Coca

Cumnor House School 1 Messi

Cumnor House School 1 Everything is Rosie

Albourne C of E primary
Windlesham House School
Burgess Hill Girls
Chichester Free School
Cheam School

Cheam School
Cheam School

N N NN

Cheam School

Farlington 3

DINKY

MONTY OREO

HEATHER ELOISE
DERRYMATTERY WILLOW
Freeway IV

Grayfields Independence
Doogie

Portmore Traveller

Hot Chilli Pepper



1.24
1.26
1.28

1.30.

1.32
1.34

1.36
1.38

1.40.

1.42
1.44
1.46
1.48

1.50.

1.55
1.57
1.59
2.01

2.03

2.05

2.07

2.09

2.11

2.13

2.15

2.17

51
49
47

59
103
60

84
76
81

83
85
82
79

94
95
99
100

96
97
98
101
72

93

38

Farlington
Farlington
Farlington

Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School

St Teresa's School Green
St Teresa's School Green
St Teresa's School Green

St Teresa's School Pink
St Teresa's School Pink
St Teresa's School Pink
St Teresa's School Pink

second coursewalk 5 mins

Woolmer Hill Hooves
Woolmer Hill Hooves
Woolmer Hill Hooves
Woolmer Hill Hooves

Woolmer Hill Nines
Woolmer Hill Nines
Woolmer Hill Nines
Woolmer Hill Nines

St Edmund's School

Windlesham House School

Albourne C of E primary

Danes Hill School

(SN0

(o)1) Bie) INe)}

NN NN

00 00 00 00

Jaspers Carrot
Page Boy 11
Smartie Pants

DILLY
SANARTRA'S LAD
CHAMP

Spring Court Bailey
Woody
Flicka

Kilncopse Carmen
Bobby

Smudge

Brenda

Okeden Taliesin
RisquA© Rooney
Howen Angel

All Seasons Moonraker

Lenny
Haywards Ophelia
Harley
Herbie

SUE Il

MONANCHA SUNSHINE BOY

TANGO

12zZY GO

CLASS 5 75cm Team & Individual Regional Championships
(Un-Assisted)

No

2 mins per round

2.50.

2.52

2.54

2.56

2.58
3

92
38
59
72
94
95

School

Windlesham House School

Danes Hill School
Great Walstead School
St Edmund's School
Woolmer Hill
Woolmer Hill

TeamID Horse

Monty Oreo

lzzy Go

Dilly

Sue I

Okeden Taliesin
RisquA© Rooney



3.02
3.04
3.06
3.08

96
97
101
93

Woolmer Hill
Woolmer Hill
Woolmer Hill
Windlesham House School

Lenny

Haywards Ophelia
Herbie

Monancha Sunshine Boy



