NSEA INTER-SCHOOLS GRASS ROOTS SHOW JUMPING REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS at Felbridge Showground Saturday 5th December 2020

NSEA covid protocols apply. Face masks to be worn during coursewalks etc but not when riders are mounted. Please maintain social distancing at all times. ARRIVE, COMPETE, LEAVE Results will be on the NSEA live scoring system. No prizegivings. Team managers to collect rosettes & prizes please. We hope that you have a good show!

Individuals who have qualified for this championships are in CAPITAL letters Please contact Mrs Whittington, the Show Secretary, urgently prior to the start of the show if you have qualified as an individual and do not appear in capitals

Due to covid restrictions, please bring your own number- either a bridle number or print off a paper number and use a XC bib

Please do not leave horses tied up unattended on the outside of vehicles

CLASS 1 40cm Team & Individual Regional Championships (May be led/assisted)

Rubber Arena

	No	School	TeamID	Horse
2.5 mins pe	r round			
9	63	Rusper Primary School Red	1	Lola
	65	Rusper Primary School Red	1	Mickey
	66	Rusper Primary School Red	1	Whisky
	67	Rusper Primary School Red	1	Boozie
9.10.	11	Cheam School Red	2	Just By ChanceVI
	12	Cheam School Red	2	Bobby
	14	Cheam School Red	2	Portmore Traveller
9.20.	4	Burgess Hill Girls	3	Goldern Fudge
	6	Burgess Hill Girls	3	Ellie
	7	Burgess Hill Girls	3	Blue
	8	Burgess Hill Girls	3	Oliver
9.30.	27	Cumnor House School Red	4	Jack
	28	Cumnor House School Red	4	Nessie
	29	Cumnor House School Red	4	Nessie
	30	Cumnor House School Red	4	Meg
9.40.	55	Great Walstead School	5	JUST JAMES
	52	Great Walstead School	5	TWYFORD COCKBIRD
	102	Great Walstead School	5	Sanartra's Lad

	53	Great Walstead School	5	Lucky	
9.50.		second coursewalk 5 mins			
9.55	15	Cheam School Blue	6	Grayfields Independence	
	16	Cheam School Blue	6	WHISKY	
	13	Cheam School Blue	6	Just In Time III	
40.05	0.0				
10.05	86	Surrey Hills All Saints		BOBBY	
	87	Surrey Hills All Saints HC		Сосо	
	88	Surrey Hills All Saints		TONTO	
10.15	91	Windlesham House School		LOUIS	
	0 -				
10.17	74	St Teresa's School		FIZZY II	
10.20.	43	Farlington		ROMEO	
10.22	3	Brighton Girls GDST		TILLY	
-	_	0			
10.25	31	Cumnor House School Blue	7	Sprite	
	32	Cumnor House School Blue	7	Nero	
	33	Cumnor House School Blue	7	Berry	
	34	Cumnor House School Blue	7	Meg	
40.25	62		0		
10.35	62	Rusper Primary School Blue	8	Mickey	
	68	Rusper Primary School Blue	8	Billy	
	64	Rusper Primary School Blue	8	Boozie	
	69	Rusper Primary School Blue	8	Llfar Loulabella	

CLASS 2 50cm Team & Individual Regional Championships (May be assisted)

`		•		
Rubber Aı	rena			
	No	School	TeamID	Horse
2.5 mins per	round			
11	39	Daneshill School	1	Timmy
	40	Daneshill School	1	Merrie Micro
	41	Daneshill School	1	Cello
	42	Daneshill School	1	Autumn
11.10.	4	Burgess Hill Girls	2	Goldern Fudge
	6	Burgess Hill Girls	2	Ellie
	7	Burgess Hill Girls	2	Blue
	5	Burgess Hill Girls	2	Swiftnick
11.20.	17	Cheam School	3	D'ABERNON REGGAE
	18	Cheam School	3	Gwern-Seren Mis Mai-Llwyn
	13	Cheam School	3	Just In Time III
	12	Cheam School	3	Bobby

11.30.	44	Farlington	4	Small Land -Music box
	45	Farlington	4	Popsters Easter Bonnet
	46	Farlington	4	Freddy
11.40.	53	Great Walstead School	5	Lucky
	56	Great Walstead School	5	Oakwood
	58	Great Walstead School	5	SALLY
	57	Great Walstead School	5	SANTIGMA ORINOCCO
11.50.	68	Rusper Primary School	6	Billy
	64	Rusper Primary School	6	Boozie
	69	Rusper Primary School	6	Llfar Loulabella
	70	Rusper Primary School	6	Whisky
12		second coursewalk		
12.05	31	Cumnor House School	7	Sprite
	32	Cumnor House School	7	Nero
	33	Cumnor House School	7	Berry
	34	Cumnor House School	7	Meg
12.15	87	Surrey Hills All Saints		сосо
12.17	91	Windlesham House School		LOUIS
12.19	75	St Teresa's School	8	Little Charlie
	77	St Teresa's School	8	Rusty
	78	St Teresa's School	8	Fizzy II
12.25	73	St Martins C of E school		CHESTNUT VIXEN
12.27	89	Uplands		DOONBEG LADY
12.20.	90	Windlesham, Brighton		STARBUST
12.22	88	Surrey Hills All Saints		τοντο

clear round jumping 12.30-1.30pm

NSEA INTER-SCHOOLS GRASS ROOTS SHOW JUMPING REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS at Felbridge Showground Saturday 5th December 2020

NSEA covid protocols apply. Face masks to be worn during coursewalks etc but not when riders are mounted. Please maintain social distancing at all times. ARRIVE, COMPETE, LEAVE Results will be on the NSEA live scoring system. No prizegivings. Team managers to collect rosettes & prizes please. We hope that you have a good show!

Individuals who have qualified for this championships are in CAPITAL letters Please contact Mrs Whittington, the Show Secretary, urgently prior to the start of the show if you have qualified as an individual and do not appear in capitals

Due to covid restrictions, please bring your own number- either a bridle number or print off a paper number and use a XC bib

Please do not leave horses tied up unattended on the outside of vehicles

NSEA INTER-SCHOOLS GRASS ROOTS SHOW JUMPING REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS at Felbridge Showground Saturday 5th December 2020

CLASS 3 60cm Team & Individual Regional Championships (May not be assisted)

	No	School	TeamID	Horse
2 mins per ro	und			
11.20.	79	St Teresa's School Navy	1	Brenda
	80	St Teresa's School Navy	1	Henrietta Rossalyne
	83	St Teresa's School Navy	1	Kilncopse Carmen
11.30.	20	Cheam School Red	2	Portmore Traveller
	24	Cheam School Red	2	GRAYFIELDS INDEPENDENCE
	23	Cheam School Red	2	Doogie
11.40.	1	Albourne C of E primary		DINKY
11.42	71	St Andrews Prep		MINIMUS
11.44	26	Chichester Free School		DERRYMATTERY WILLOW
11.46	72	St Edmund's School		SUE II
11.48	82	St Teresa's School Blue	3	Smudge
	81	St Teresa's School Blue	3	Flicka
	76	St Teresa's School Blue	3	Woody
11.55		second coursewalk 5 mins		
12	35	Cumnor House School	4	Соса
	36	Cumnor House School	4	Messi
	37	Cumnor House School	4	Everything is Rosie

12.10.	40	Daneshill School	5	Merrie Micro
	39	Daneshill School	5	Timmy
	41	Daneshill School	5	Cello
	42	Daneshill School	5	Autumn
12.20.	5	Burgess Hill Girls	6	Swiftnick
	6	Burgess Hill Girls	6	Ellie
	9	Burgess Hill Girls	6	Blue
	10	Burgess Hill Girls	6	Heather Eloise
12.30.	22	Cheam School Blue	7	Freeway IV
	18	Cheam School Blue	7	Gwern-Seren Mis Mai-Llwyn
	17	Cheam School Blue	7	D'Abernon Reggae
12.40.	48	Farlington	8	Chester the Jester
	45	Farlington	8	Popsters Easter Bonnet
	49	Farlington	8	Page Boy 11
	47	Farlington	8	Smartie Pants
12.50.	59	Great Walstead School	9	DILLY
	56	Great Walstead School	9	Oakwood
	58	Great Walstead School	9	SALLY
	57	Great Walstead School	9	SANTIGMA ORINOCCO

CLASS 4 70cm Team & Individual Regional Championships (May not be assisted)

	No	School	TeamID	Horse
2 mins per r	ound			
1pm	35	Cumnor House School	1	Соса
1.02	36	Cumnor House School	1	Messi
1.04	37	Cumnor House School	1	Everything is Rosie
1.06	1	Albourne C of E primary		DINKY
1.08	92	Windlesham House School		MONTY OREO
1.10.	10	Burgess Hill Girls	Il Girls HEATHER ELOISE	
1.12	26	Chichester Free School		DERRYMATTERY WILLOW
1.14	22	Cheam School	2	Freeway IV
1.16	24	Cheam School	2	Grayfields Independence
1.18	23	Cheam School	2	Doogie
1.20.	20	Cheam School	2	Portmore Traveller
1.22	50	Farlington	3	Hot Chilli Pepper

1.24	51	Farlington 3 Jaspers Carrot				
1.26	49	Farlington	Page Boy 11			
1.28	47	Farlington	3	3 Smartie Pants		
1.30.	59	Great Walstead School	4	DILLY		
1.32	103	Great Walstead School	4	SANARTRA'S LAD		
1.34	60	Great Walstead School	4	СНАМР		
1.36	84	St Teresa's School Green	5	Spring Court Bailey		
1.38	76	St Teresa's School Green	5	Woody		
1.40.	81	St Teresa's School Green	5	Flicka		
1.42	83	St Teresa's School Pink	6	Kilncopse Carmen		
1.44	85	St Teresa's School Pink	6	Bobby		
1.46	82	St Teresa's School Pink	6	Smudge		
1.48	79	St Teresa's School Pink	6	Brenda		
1.50.		second coursewalk 5 mins				
1.55	94	Woolmer Hill Hooves	7	Okeden Taliesin		
	94 95	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves	7 7	Okeden Taliesin Risqué Rooney		
1.55						
1.55 1.57	95	Woolmer Hill Hooves	7	Risqué Rooney		
1.55 1.57 1.59	95 99	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves	7 7	Risqué Rooney Howen Angel		
1.55 1.57 1.59 2.01	95 99 100	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves	7 7 7	Risqué Rooney Howen Angel All Seasons Moonraker		
1.55 1.57 1.59 2.01 2.03	95 99 100 96	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Nines	7 7 7 8	Risqué Rooney Howen Angel All Seasons Moonraker Lenny		
1.55 1.57 1.59 2.01 2.03 2.05	95 99 100 96 97	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines	7 7 7 8 8	Risqué Rooney Howen Angel All Seasons Moonraker Lenny Haywards Ophelia		
1.55 1.57 1.59 2.01 2.03 2.05 2.07	95 99 100 96 97 98	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines	7 7 8 8 8	Risqué Rooney Howen Angel All Seasons Moonraker Lenny Haywards Ophelia Harley		
1.55 1.57 1.59 2.01 2.03 2.05 2.07 2.09	95 99 100 96 97 98 101	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines	7 7 8 8 8	Risqué Rooney Howen Angel All Seasons Moonraker Lenny Haywards Ophelia Harley Herbie		
1.55 1.57 1.59 2.01 2.03 2.05 2.07 2.09 2.11	95 99 100 96 97 98 101 72	Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Hooves Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines Woolmer Hill Nines	7 7 8 8 8	Risqué Rooney Howen Angel All Seasons Moonraker Lenny Haywards Ophelia Harley Herbie SUE II		

CLASS 5 75cm Team & Individual Regional Championships (Un-Assisted)

	No	School	TeamID	Horse
2 mins per r	ound			
2.50.	92	Windlesham House School		Monty Oreo
2.52	38	Danes Hill School		Izzy Go
2.54	59	Great Walstead School		Dilly
2.56	72	St Edmund's School		Sue II
2.58	94	Woolmer Hill		Okeden Taliesin
3	95	Woolmer Hill		Risqué Rooney

3.02	96	Woolmer Hill	Lenny
3.04	97	Woolmer Hill	Haywards Ophelia
3.06	101	Woolmer Hill	Herbie
3.08	93	Windlesham House School	Monancha Sunshine Boy